
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 233-21/22

Fencing Upgrade Project at Glendale HS
Ad dates:  February 26, 2022 & March 5, 2022 
Bids Due: March 31, 2022 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  March 31, 2022  Time:  2:30 pm Place :  Via Zoom conference

Contractor Name

Job 

Walk Time Stamp

Site Visit 

Certification 

Sub 

List

Bid 

Bond 

Non 

Collusion 

Delcaration

Iran Contracting 

Cert

Addendum 

Noted Base Bid Amount 

Shenk Developers X

03/31/2022 

12:37pm X X X X X X 455,000.00$                                      

G2K Construction, Inc. X

03/31/2022 

1:35pm X X X X X X 580,988.88$                                      

Chalmers Construction Services, Inc. X

03/31/2022 

1:45pm X X X X X X 312,000.00$                                      

L.A. Design Group X

03/31/2022 

1:45pm X X X X X X 486,500.00$                                      


